
 

    

Anway Manville    
Decision 81583    
    
 Rate Effective Date - January 1st, 2026  
    
    
 MONTHLY MINIMUM    
 CHARGE: Ordered Rates  
 5/8" x 3/4" Meter $45.95  
 3/4" Meter $68.93  
 1" Meter $114.88  
 1 1/2" Meter $229.75  
 2" Meter $367.60  
 3" Meter $735.20  
 4" Meter $1,148.75  
 6" Meter $2,297.50  
    
    
 Commodity Rates (per 1,000 gallons)  
    

 
5/8" x 3/4" Meter & 3/4" Meter - 
All    

 0 to 3,000 $3.96  
 3,001 to 7,000 $5.94  
 over 7,000 $7.12  
    
 1" Meter    
 0 to 10,000 $5.94  
 Over 10,000 $7.12  
    
 1 1/2" Meter    
 0 to 25,000 $5.94  
 Over 25,000 $7.12  
    
 2" Meter    
 0 to 45,000 $5.94  
 Over 45,000 $7.12  
    
 3" Meter    
 0 to 90,000 $5.94  



 Over 90,000 $7.12  
    
 4" Meter    
 0 to 115,000 $5.94  
 Over 115,000 $7.12  
    
 6" Meter    
 0 to 150,000 $5.94  
 Over 150,000 $7.12  

 


